ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved

  B
  C
Order Code Example:
A B C D
E E
   SIZE & OUTPUT (CHOOSE ONE)
   CCT (CHOOSE ONE)
   SERIES (CHOOSE ONE)
   FINISH (CHOOSE ONE)
   OPTIONS
CODE
L2   	 QS
L3	 QS
L4	 QS
L8	 QS
SC	 QS
LX2.3
LX3.8
WH	 QS
BK	 QS
blank
blank
AIA
LX2.3-CON	 QS
LX2.3-CON-L	 QS
LX2.3-REC-DWTRIM	 QS
LX2.3-REC-DWBRACKET	 QS
LX2.3-REC-916F	 QS
LX2.3-REC-1516F	 QS
LX2.3-REC-916S	 QS
LENS-LX2.3-42FT	QS
LX3.8-CON	 QS
LX3.8-CON-L	 QS
LX3.8-REC-DWTRIM	 QS